High Resolution Polymer Transducer
Technical Information
ISL Polymer Transducers with
elements in frequency range of
25MHz to 140MHz have been
developed in order to obtain higher
resolution power than ceramics
transducers.  Unlike the conventional

performance.  We offer the standard transducers listed below at low prices.  The standard
transducers will meet any requirements in normal applications.  Call us for special applications.
Standard Transducers(our favorite and a parts of standard transducers)
Order code Nominal
Frequency
material Resonance
frequency
of element
Element
diameter
Dia.
Curvature of
element
(~Focal
length)
ISL-N25P-5-R25 25MHz P(VCN/VAc) 20~30MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-N35P-5-R25 35MHz P(VCN/VAc) 30~40MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-N45P-5-R25 45MHz P(VCN/VAc) 40~50MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-N55P-5-E25 50MHz P(VCN/VAc) 55~60MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-N55P-3-R17 50MHz P(VCN/VAc) 55~60MHz 3mm 17mmR
* ISL-N65P-3-R25 65MHz P(VCN/VAc) 60~70MHz 3mm 25mmR
ISL-N65P-3-R17 65MHz P(VCN/VAc) 60~70MHz 3mm 17mmR
* ISL-N75P-3-R25 75MHz P(VCN/VAc) 70~80MHz 3mm 25mmR
ISL-N75P-3-R17 75MHz P(VCN/VAc) 70~80MHz 3mm 17mmR
ISL-N100P-2-R12.5 100MHz P(VCN/VAc) 80~110MHz 2mm 17mmR
ISL-N130P-2-R12.5 130MHz P(VCN/VAc) 110~140MHz 2mm 12.5mmR
*:Long Focus type. The appearance and specifications are subject to change for modifications
without notice.
ISL-N[Freq in MHz]-[diameter in mm]-[Point/Line]- R [Curverture in mm] -[Case & con.stype]
Special Polymer Transducers